8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:15

9:15-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business
Tuesday, July 11, 2023

Opening prayer (Bob Krafft)

June 13, 2023 minutes ACTION

Additional appropriation and trensfer requests, signature sheets

Randy Fox: Airport Update

2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance: Ordinance No. 2023-0CC-7

First Reading, Title Only ACTION
Suspend Rules ACTION
Second & Third Readings ACTION

Commissioner-Council Discussion
a) Misc. Topics

Acknowledge receipt of Sheriff's January-June 2023 Commissary Report
ACTION

Short Break

Council Discussion
a) Wheel Tax
b) Misc. Topics

Adjourn ACTION

Motion:

Motion:
Motion:
Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Second:

Second:
Second:
Second:

Second:

Second:

Feledie



2023 Salary and Hourly Wage Ordinance- Amendment
DeKalb County Council

Ordinance # 2023-0CC-7

(Amending, Ordinance # 2023-0CC-1)

JOB CLASSIFICATION WITH WAGE RANGES (BY DEPARTMENT) BUDGET YEAR 2023

DEPARTMENT | ACCOUNT 8l JOB TITLE [ wis cATEGORY | [ PAY UP TO MAX.

Funds: 1159/1168/8906

Health| 10760 | Part Time RN [ PAT-C [ perhour | $42.98

Dated this I13th day of June, 2023-

BY:

Richard Ring, President

8y

William Vanliye

8Y:

Robert E- Krafit

BY:

David Yarde, Vice President

gY:

Amy Demske

BY:

Amy Prosser

BY:

Rick- Collins

ATTEST:

Susah Sleeper
DeKalb County Auditor




