DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business Tuesday, July 11, 2023

8:30	Opening prayer (Bob Krafft)					
8:30-8:35	June 13, 2023 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:35-8:50	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
8:50-9:00	Randy Fox: Airport Update					
9:00-9:05	2023 County Salary & Wage Ordinance: Ordinance No. 2023-06 First Reading, Title Only Suspend Rules Second & Third Readings	CC-7 ACTION ACTION ACTION	Motion: Motion: Motion:	Second: Second: Second:	A: A: A:	N: N: N:
9:05-9:15	Commissioner-Council Discussion a) Misc. Topics			-		
9:15-9:20	Acknowledge receipt of Sheriff's January-June 2023 Commissary	Report ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
9:20-9:30	Short Break					
9:30-10:30	Council Discussion a) Wheel Tax b) Misc. Topics					
10:30	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:

2023 Salary and Hourly Wage Ordinance- Amendment DeKalb County Council

Ordinance # 2023-0CC-7

(Amending, Ordinance # 2023-OCC-1)

JOB CLASSIFICATION WITH WAGE RANGES (BY DEPARTMENT) BUDGET YEAR 2023				
DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT	# JOB TITLE	WIS CATEGORY		PAY UP TO MAX.
	Funds: 1159/1168/8906			
Health 10760	Part Time RN	PAT-C	per hour	\$42.98

	ву:
	Richard Ring, President
	ву:
	William VanWye
	ву:
	Robert E: Krafft
	ву:
	David Yarde, Vice President
	ву:
	Amy Demske
	ву:
	Amy Prosser
	ву:
	Rick Collins
ATTEST:	